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2024-25 Womens League · Women - B Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 12 Oct 2024 15:30 D1 Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women) Shots Up

Sat 12 Oct 2024 15:30 D2 Storm Vortex Boomerangs B Grade

Sat 12 Oct 2024 17:30 D1 Nighthawks whISPers - B Grade

Sat 12 Oct 2024 17:30 D2 Classics Gold - B Grade Storm Vortex

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 19 Oct 2024 13:30 D1 Boomerangs B Grade Shots Up

Sat 19 Oct 2024 15:30 D1 Boomerangs B Grade Classics Gold - B Grade

Sat 19 Oct 2024 15:30 D2 Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women) whISPers - B Grade

Sat 19 Oct 2024 17:30 D1 Classics Gold - B Grade Nighthawks

Sat 19 Oct 2024 17:30 D2 Storm Vortex Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women)
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 26 Oct 2024 15:30 D2 Nighthawks Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women)

Sat 26 Oct 2024 17:30 D1 Classics Gold - B Grade Boomerangs B Grade

Sat 26 Oct 2024 17:30 D2 Nighthawks Storm Vortex

Sat 26 Oct 2024 17:30 D3 Shots Up whISPers - B Grade

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 02 Nov 2024 13:30 D2 Nighthawks whISPers - B Grade

Sat 02 Nov 2024 15:30 D2 Boomerangs B Grade Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women)

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 09 Nov 2024 13:30 D1 Storm Vortex Nighthawks

Sat 09 Nov 2024 15:30 D1 Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women) whISPers - B Grade
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 16 Nov 2024 13:30 D1 Boomerangs B Grade Shots Up

Sat 16 Nov 2024 13:30 D4 Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women) Classics Gold - B Grade

Sat 16 Nov 2024 15:30 D1 Storm Vortex whISPers - B Grade

Sat 16 Nov 2024 17:30 D1 Nighthawks Boomerangs B Grade

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 23 Nov 2024 15:30 D2 Nighthawks Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women)

Sat 23 Nov 2024 15:30 D3 Shots Up Classics Gold - B Grade

Sat 23 Nov 2024 17:30 D2 Storm Vortex Boomerangs B Grade

Sat 23 Nov 2024 17:30 D3 Classics Gold - B Grade whISPers - B Grade

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 14 Dec 2024 15:30 D1 Shots Up Nighthawks
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Sat 14 Dec 2024 15:30 D2 Classics Gold - B Grade Storm Vortex

Sat 14 Dec 2024 17:30 D1 Storm Vortex Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women)

Sat 14 Dec 2024 17:30 D2 Shots Up Classics Gold - B Grade

Sat 14 Dec 2024 17:30 D3 Boomerangs B Grade whISPers - B Grade

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 01 Feb 2025 13:30 D2 Storm Vortex Shots Up

Sat 01 Feb 2025 13:30 D3 Boomerangs B Grade Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women)

Sat 01 Feb 2025 15:30 D1 Classics Gold - B Grade Nighthawks

Sat 01 Feb 2025 15:30 D2 whISPers - B Grade Shots Up

Sat 01 Feb 2025 17:30 D1 Classics Gold - B Grade whISPers - B Grade

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 08 Feb 2025 13:30 D1 Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women) Boomerangs B Grade

Sat 08 Feb 2025 13:30 D2 Shots Up Storm Vortex

Sat 08 Feb 2025 15:30 D2 Shots Up Nighthawks

Sat 08 Feb 2025 17:30 D2 whISPers - B Grade Classics Gold - B Grade
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 15 Feb 2025 13:30 D1 Nighthawks Boomerangs B Grade

Sat 15 Feb 2025 13:30 D4 Storm Vortex Classics Gold - B Grade

Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:30 D1 Shots Up Boomerangs B Grade

Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:30 D2 whISPers - B Grade Nighthawks

Sat 15 Feb 2025 17:30 D1 Shots Up Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women)

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 22 Feb 2025 11:30 D4 Nighthawks Classics Gold - B Grade

Sat 22 Feb 2025 15:30 D2 whISPers - B Grade Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women)

Sat 22 Feb 2025 17:30 D2 Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women) Shots Up

Sat 22 Feb 2025 17:30 D3 Storm Vortex whISPers - B Grade

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away
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Sat 01 Mar 2025 13:30 D1 Nighthawks Shots Up

Sat 01 Mar 2025 15:30 D2 Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women) Classics Gold - B Grade

Sat 01 Mar 2025 17:30 D2 Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women) Storm Vortex

Sat 01 Mar 2025 17:30 D3 whISPers - B Grade Boomerangs B Grade

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:30 D2 Boomerangs B Grade Storm Vortex

Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:30 D3 Classics Gold - B Grade Shots Up

Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:30 D2 Boomerangs B Grade whISPers - B Grade

Sat 15 Mar 2025 17:30 D2 Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women) Nighthawks

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 22 Mar 2025 15:30 D1 Classics Gold - B Grade Hurricanes Whirlwinds (B Grade Women)

Sat 22 Mar 2025 17:30 D1 whISPers - B Grade Storm Vortex

Sat 22 Mar 2025 19:30 D1 Storm Vortex Shots Up

Sat 22 Mar 2025 19:30 D2 Boomerangs B Grade Nighthawks
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Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 29 Mar 2025 17:30 D1 TBD TBD

Sat 29 Mar 2025 17:30 D3 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Softball ACT

Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sat 05 Apr 2025 13:30 D3 TBD TBD
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